BENEFITS
n	 EX Certified for Zones
1 & 2 (gas), 21 & 22 (dust)
n	 INMETRO Certified
n	 High Power LED technology
n	 Low cost of ownership
n	 Linkable versions available
n	 Advanced diffuser system

SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200, 48W
24VAC/DC c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA200A24ATX
42VAC/DC c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA200A42CEA
110VAC Linkable, c/w CEAG
plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SA200C110CEA
230VAC Linkable, c/w CEAG
plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SA200C230CEA
SA LUMIN Worklight Plain Bracket
Order Code: SAFB090
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Bracket
Order Code: SAFB100
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Swivel Bracket
Order Code: SAFB105
SA LUMIN Worklight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFB110
SA LUMIN Worklight Antistatic
Protective Film
Order Code: SASP114
SA LUMIN Worklight Antistatic
Protective Bag (pack of 50)
Order Code: SAPB200/50
SA LUMIN Worklight Tripod Stand
Order Code: SAFB150
CORE PRODUCT INFORMATION
SA200 Copyright © 2023 SA Equip LLP. All rights reserved. E&OE V6